Security Code ; 532467
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2015

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Jotal shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

2

2

2

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-§

25375000

11855000

11855000

11855000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Asa%
of (A+B)

11855000 46.72

11855000 46.72

11855000 46.72

Quarter Ending :: June 2015
Bate End : : 30Jun 2015

As a%of Number

(A+B+C) of shares
46.72 0
46.72 0
46.72 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

£

Total No.
of
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00



(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders  holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)

Non ResidentIndians

ClearingMembers

Sub Total
SRieheRlicg e)
Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

()
(2
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

119

5879

61

62

43

19

6121
6121

6123

6123

1404446

7204322

4483453

427779

383044

44735

13520000
13520000

25375000

25375000

Shareholding Pattern

1392284

7135772

4251773

426953

383044

43909

13206782
13206782

25061782

25061782

5.53

28.39

17.67

1.69

151

0.18

53.28
53.28

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.53

28.39

17.67

1.69

151

0.18

53.28
53.28

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532467 Quarterseniigg : June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code :: 532467 Quarter ending :: June 2015

EAUGU
1 UDYOG 1,18,50,000 46.70 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 46.70

LTD

OPTILUM

BUSINESS
2 ENTERPRISES 5,000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.02

PVTLTD
Total 1,18,55000 46.72 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 46.72

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code :: 532467 Quarter ending = June 2015
Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code :: 532467 Quarter ending :: June 2015

BROOK

MULTI
1 -FIJ-\R;'%DE 464167 1.83 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.83

LTD.

PRANA
2 Y 293972 1.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.16
IGANDH

ROMA 259510 1.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.02
3 FANDH

1017649 4.0
Totl 1017649 4.0

e
oo
=

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of Locked-in Shares

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532467 Quarter ending : June 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



