Shareholding Pattern

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-\$

		1111200111111	22.11111002010 213.	Ψ				
Security Code: 532467 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2015					Qı	uarter Ending • Đate End : :		
Partly paid-up sha	ares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total partly paid-up		As a % of to	otal no. of share company	es of the	
Held by promoter/promoter gr	roup		0	0.00			0.00	
held by public			0	0.00			0.00	
Total			0	0.00			0.00	
Outstanding convertible	securities	No. of outstanding securities	outstanding cor	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		total no. of sha ssuming full co onvertible secur	nversionof	
Held by promoter/promoter gr	roup		0	0.00			0.00	
held by public			0	0.00			0.00	
Total			0	0.00			0.00	
Warrants		No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter/promoter gr	roup		0	0.00			0.00	
held by public			0	0.00			0.00	
Total			0	0.00			0.00	
Total Paid-up capital of the assuming full conversion of convertible securities		253750	00					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding asa % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	% of As a Total No. of	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							Shares	
(1) Indian								
Bodies Corporate	2	11855000	11855000	46.72	46.72	0	0.00	
Sub Total	2	11855000	11855000	46.72	46.72	0	0.00	
(2) ForeignTotal shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)(B) Public Shareholding	2	11855000	11855000	46.72	46.72	0	0.00	
(1) Institutions								

(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	119	1404446	1392284	5.53	5.53	0	0.00
Individuals Individual							
shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual	5879	7204322	7135772	28.39	28.39	0	0.00
shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	61	4483453	4251773	17.67	17.67	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	62	427779	426953	1.69	1.69	0	0.00
Non ResidentIndians	43	383044	383044	1.51	1.51	0	0.00
ClearingMembers	19	44735	43909	0.18	0.18	0	0.00
Sub Total	6121	13520000	13206782	53.28	53.28	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6121	13520000	13206782	53.28	53.28	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6123	25375000	25061782	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6123	25375000	25061782	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

^{1.} For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

^{2.} For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

^{3.} Public shareholding

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code: 532467 Quartercentiling: June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Sl.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of Si held	Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities	
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub-clause	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code :: 532467								Quarter e	Quarter ending: June 2015			
							(I)(a)					
	1	EAUGU UDYOG LTD	1,18,50,000	46.70	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	46.70
	2	OPTILUM BUSINESS ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	5,000	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.02
		Total	1,18,55,000	46.72	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	46.72

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code :: 532467 Quarter ending :: June 2015 Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of	Details of warrants Details of convertible securities		Details of warrants		Total shares (including underlying
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	of Number warrants held	As a % number of total warrants of the	convertible Number of securities held	% w.r.t total convertible number of securities of thæsane	shares conversion of assuming full convertible a securities) as % of diluted	

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip	Code :: 532467						Quarter endin	g :: June 2015
1	BROOK MULTI TRADE PVT. LTD.	464167	1.83	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.83
2	PRANA Y GANDH I	293972	1.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.16
3	ROMA GANDH I	259510	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.02
	Total	1017649 1017649	4.01 4.01	0 0	0.00 0.00	$\overset{0}{0}$	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	4.01 4.01

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of Locked-in Shares

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code: 532467 Quarter ending: June 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Member	Beneficial Owner	held	shares	Trading Member
S1.	Name of the Trading	Name of the	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the